MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

ARCHITECTURE
ARCHITECTURE

TOTAL ARCHITECTURE

ARTS & SCIENCES
APPLIED ETHICS
Certificate.........ccc..........
APPLIED LINGUISTICS
Certificate.........ccc..........
APPLIED MATHEMATICS

Subtotal

CHEMISTRY

Subtotal
HISTORY

GRADUATE SPRING HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENT

BY MAJOR, RACE AND SEX FOR EACH COLLEGE 2005

NON-RESIDENT

ALIEN
M

F

NP WO

[¢)]

S ocooo

N

TABLE llI-7

AMERICAN
INDIAN
M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

ASIAN

HISPANIC
M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
1 3
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

WHITE

27

27

a o =

-
N

10

11

19

30

w

21

11

12

17

11

25

16

51

25

18

21

20

12

TOTAL

28

28

10

19

11

14

11

23

32

w

23

11

11

17
12
30
19
29

23

58

27

23

26

23

17



MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

MATHEMATICS

NON-PROFIT MANAGEMENT
Certificate.........ccc..........
OPTICAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

Subtotal

PSYCHOLOGY - CLINICAL & COMMUNITY

TECHNICAL/PROFESSIONAL WRITING
Certificate.........ccc..........
TRANSLATING
Certificate.........ccc..........

TOTAL ARTS & SCIENCES

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

ACCOUNTING

Subtotal
ECONOMICS

TOTAL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

GRADUATE SPRING HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENT
BY MAJOR, RACE AND SEX FOR EACH COLLEGE 2005

NON-RESIDENT

ALIEN
M

1

14
15

43

23

F

36

NN

10

-\

23

12

40

10

ASIAN

11

10

HISPANIC
M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 1
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 4
0 0
0 0
2 15
0 0
2 1
0 0
2 1
0 0
1 0
3 1

WHITE

210

35

168

175

13

232

- N

25

10

25

334

46

70

72

121

TOTAL

20
23

21

11

285

37

205

213

13

19

282

w

27

15

35

12

435

51

85

88

149



MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

EDUCATION
Certification...........c.cceeueee
Teacher Licensure/Special Educ

ART EDUCATION
Mat
CHILD & FAMILY DEVELOPMENT
Certificate.......cc.ccceeueeneen.
CHILD & FAMILY STUDIES

Subtotal
EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP

Subtotal
INSTRUCTIONAL SYSTEMS TECH

GRADUATE SPRING HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENT
BY MAJOR, RACE AND SEX FOR EACH COLLEGE 2005

NON-RESIDENT

ALIEN
M

F

11

15

18

12

N =

13

TABLE llI-7
AMERICAN

INDIAN ASIAN HISPANIC
M F M F M F
1 3 4 5 1 6
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 3
0 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 1 0

WHITE

118

o

14

N O

27

20

341
33

19

15

39

42

17

29

33

11

66

38

104

12

31

33

52

55

37

TOTAL

143

o

18

N O

10

13

33

23

480
48

26

19

50

56

26

45

52

25

68

39

107

16

40

35

62

68

47



GRADUATE SPRING HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENT
BY MAJOR, RACE AND SEX FOR EACH COLLEGE 2005

TABLE llI-7
NON-RESIDENT AMERICAN
MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE ALIEN BLACK INDIAN ASIAN HISPANIC WHITE TOTAL
M F M F M F M F M F M F M F
SPECIAL EDUCATION
0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 34 12 39
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 25
0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18 4 23
0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 6
Subtotal 0 3 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 81 17 93
SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNSELING
Certificate...........c..c..... 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 7
SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT & TRANSITION
Certificate...........cc...... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TEACHER EDUCATION
MAT ..o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 1 7
TEACHING ENGLISH AS 2ND LANG
MAT ..., 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
MED.....coooiiiiiins 0 2 1 5 0 0 0 2 0 1 4 41 5 51
Subtotal 0 2 1 5 0 0 0 2 0 1 5 41 6 51
THEATRE EDUCATION
MAT ..o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
TOTAL EDUCATION 0 11 50 267 1 4 6 12 3 17 264 1,014 324 1,325
ENGINEERING
CIVIL ENGINEERING
2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 15 3 18 5
0 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 4 10 5
Subtotal 2 2 3 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 20 7 28 10
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
33 8 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 11 2 46 10
3 1 5 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 12 1 22 4
13 5 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 6 3 20 11
Subtotal 49 14 5 4 0 0 5 1 0 0 29 6 88 25
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT
3 2 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 10 6 13 13
5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 9 2
12 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 20 5
1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 14 0 17 2
21 4 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 17 4 43 8
Subtotal 34 10 1 0 0 0 7 1 1 0 37 4 80 15
TOTAL ENGINEERING 93 28 10 8 1 0 14 4 2 0 98 25 218 65



MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES
CLINICAL EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY
MS
CERT
Subtotal
COMMUNITY HEALTH
Certificate....................
HEALTH ADMINISTRATION
MHA
HEALTH PROMOTION

Subtotal Health & Human Services

School of Nursing
ADVANCED PRACTICE NURSING
Certificate.........cccccueee..
ANESTHESIA
Certificate..........ccccueee...
FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER

NURSING - EDUCATION
Certificate.........c.c..........
NURSING - MENTAL HEALTH

Subtotal School of Nursing

TOTAL HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES

GRADUATE SPRING HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENT

BY MAJOR, RACE AND SEX FOR EACH COLLEGE 2005

NON-RESIDENT

ALIEN
M

o

F

o

BLACK

o

-

22

15

37

TABLE llI-7
AMERICAN
INDIAN
M F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

o

ASIAN

o =

HISPANIC
M F
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 3
0 0
0 0
0 2
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 2
1 5

WHITE

o

19

23

42

-~

21

47
81

46

22

35

16

134

215

TOTAL
M F
0 9
0 2
0 11
1 1
23 31
1 11
3 57
28 111
0 2
1 0
1 53
2 27
18 36
1 21
1 4
0 3
1 10
25 156
53 267



GRADUATE SPRING HEADCOUNT DEGREE CREDIT ENROLLMENT
BY MAJOR, RACE AND SEX FOR EACH COLLEGE 2005

TABLE llI-7
NON-RESIDENT AMERICAN
MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE ALIEN BLACK INDIAN ASIAN HISPANIC WHITE TOTAL
M F M F M F M F M F M F M F
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
MS.. e, 36 16 1 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 13 9 51 31
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
MS.. e, 13 4 5 4 0 0 4 3 1 0 33 7 56 18
PHD.....coooiieeiee, 24 8 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 17 5 43 15
Subtotal 37 12 5 5 0 0 6 4 1 0 50 12 99 33
ADVANCED DATA BASES & KNOWL DISC
Certificate...................... 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1
INFORMATION SECURITY/PRIVACY
Certificate...................... 1 0 11 8 0 0 5 0 0 0 12 0 29 8
MANAGEMENT OF INFORMATION TECH
Certificate...................... 0 0 2 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 7 1 14 2
TOTAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 74 28 21 18 0 0 17 6 1 0 83 23 196 75
UNDESIGNATED
Pre-MBA.........ccoereenn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
Tentative Elem Ed/Graduate Postbacc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Undesignated..................... 7 5 8 42 1 0 6 6 2 7 95 135 119 195
TOTAL UNDESIGNATED 7 5 8 42 1 0 6 6 2 7 96 136 120 196
GRAND TOTAL 241 122 132 422 4 6 63 49 14 45 1,052 1,871 1,506 2,515

Source: Computerized data from the Institutional Research Office files.



