MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE	NON-RESIDENT ALIEN		BLACK		AMERICAN INDIAN		ASIAN		HISPANIC		WHITE		TOTAL	
	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F
ARCHITECTURE														
ARCHITECTURE														
MARC	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	27	3	28	3
TOTAL ARCHITECTURE	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	27	3	28	3
ARTS & SCIENCES														
APPLIED ETHICS														
Certificate	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1	4
APPLIED LINGUISTICS														
Certificate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
APPLIED MATHEMATICS														
PHD	17	9	2	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	10	1	30	11
APPLIED PHYSICS														
MS	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	2	2
ART ADMINISTRATION	-	-	•	•	•	•	•	-	•	-	_	•	_	_
MA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	11
BIOLOGY	Ü	Ü	·	Ū	·	·	·	Ū	·	Ū	Ü	• • •	Ü	
MA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	1
MS	1	3	0	1	0	0	3	1	0	0	6	12	10	17
PHD	2	4	0	2	0	0	1	1	0	1	5	4	8	12
Subtotal	3	7	0	3	0	0	4	2	0	1	12	- 17	19	30
CHEMISTRY	-	-	•	-		-	-	_	-	-				
MS	1	5	2	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	8	11	11	19
COMMUNICATION STUDIES														
MA	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	7	25	7	29
CRIMINAL JUSTICE														
MS	3	1	1	4	0	0	0	2	0	0	10	16	14	23
EARTH SCIENCE														
MS	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	8	11	9
ENGLISH														
MA	0	1	3	3	0	0	0	0	1	3	19	51	23	58
ENGLISH EDUCATION														
MA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	1	4
GEOGRAPHY														
MA	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	30	25	32	27
GEOGRAPHY-COMMUNITY PLANNING														
MA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
GERONTOLOGY														
MA	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	18	0	23
Certificate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	3	3	3
Subtotal	Ö	1	Ö	3	Ö	Ö	Ö	1	Ö	Ö	3	21	3	26
HISTORY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	= -	-	-*
MA	0	0	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	21	20	23	23
LIBERAL STUDIES	· ·	•	_	•	•	•	•	•	•	•				_5
MA	0	1	1	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	12	7	17
	ŭ	•	•	•	Ŭ	•	Ü	•	•	•	Ŭ		•	• • •

MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE	NON-RESIDENT ALIEN		BLA	BLACK		AMERICAN INDIAN		ASIAN		HISPANIC		WHITE		ΓAL
	M	 F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	М.	 F	М.	F
MATHEMATICS														
MS	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	6	3	8	6
MATHEMATICS EDUCATION														
MA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	3	2	3
NON-PROFIT MANAGEMENT														
Certificate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	2
OPTICAL SCIENCE & ENGINEERING														
MS	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	2	3	2
PHD	14	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	1	20	3
Subtotal	15	2	1	Ö	Ö	Ö	1	Õ	Ö	Ö	6	3	23	5
PSYCHOLOGY - CLINICAL & COMMUNITY		_	-	•	•	-	-	•	•	-	•	-		-
MA	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	25	3	27
PSYCHOLOGY - INDUSTRIAL & ORGANIZ	· ·	ū	•				·	Ū	·	_	_	_0	· ·	
MA	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	6	10	6	15
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	Ü	•	· ·	O	Ū	Ū	· ·	Ū	· ·		J	10	Ü	10
MPA	0	0	4	7	0	0	1	1	0	2	16	25	21	35
PUBLIC POLICY	Ü	Ü	-	'	Ū	Ū	•	•	· ·	_	10	20	- '	00
PHD	2	4	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	8	7	11	12
RELIGIOUS STUDIES	_	7	'	U	U	U	U	'	O	O	O	,	• • •	12
MA	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	4	9	5
SOCIOLOGY	O	U	!	Į.	U	U	U	U	U	U	O	7	9	3
MA	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	3	7	5
SPANISH	O	'	!	Į.	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	3	,	3
MA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	8	17	9	21
TECHNICAL/PROFESSIONAL WRITING	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	'	4	O	17	9	21
Certificate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	1	2
TRANSLATING	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	'	2	'	
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
Certificate	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	2	U	2
TOTAL ARTS & SCIENCES	43	36	23	40	0	0	7	10	2	15	210	334	285	435
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION														
ACCOUNTING														
MACC	1	1	0	2	0	0	1	2	0	0	35	46	37	51
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION														
MBA	17	4	9	7	1	1	8	2	2	1	168	70	205	85
Certificate - MBA Plus	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	2	8	3
Subtotal	18	5	9	7	1	1	8	2	2	1	175	72	213	88
ECONOMICS														
MS	3	3	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	1	13	5
MATHEMATICAL FINANCE	-	-	•	•	-	•	-	-	-	-	-	•		-
MS	1	1	2	0	0	0	2	2	1	0	13	2	19	5
					_			_	_	_				
TOTAL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	23	10	12	10	1	1	11	6	3	1	232	121	282	149

MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE	NON-RESIDENT ALIEN		BLACK		AMERICAN INDIAN		ASIAN		HISPANIC		WHITE		TOTAL	
	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	М	F
EDUCATION														
Certification	0	0	19	125	1	3	4	5	1	6	118	341	143	480
Teacher Licensure/Special Educ	0	0	3	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	33	6	48
ART EDUCATION														
Mat	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6	1	6
CHILD & FAMILY DEVELOPMENT														
Certificate	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	1	3
CHILD & FAMILY STUDIES														
MED	0	1	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	19	0	26
COUNSELING														
PHD	0	0	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	15	7	19
COUNSELING - COMMUNITY														
MA	0	1	0	9	0	0	0	1	0	0	10	39	10	50
COUNSELING - SCHOOL														
MA	0	1	1	11	0	0	0	1	0	1	5	42	6	56
CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION														
PHD	0	0	2	6	0	0	0	0	0	3	7	17	9	26
CURRICULUM & SUPERVISION														
MED	0	0	3	15	0	0	0	1	1	0	5	29	9	45
Certificate	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	7
Subtotal	0	0	3	18	0	0	0	1	1	0	5	33	9	52
EDUCATIONAL LEADERSHIP														
EDD	0	1	4	12	0	0	0	0	0	1	14	11	18	25
ELEMENTARY EDUCATION														
MAT	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	5	66	5	68
MED	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	38	2	39
Subtotal	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	7	104	7	107
INSTRUCTIONAL SYSTEMS TECH														
MED	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	12	1	16
MIDDLE GRADES EDUCATION														
MAT	0	0	1	7	0	1	0	0	0	1	9	31	10	40
MIDDLE GRADES & SECONDARY EDUC														
MED	0	0	4	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	33	13	35
MUSIC EDUCATION														
MAT	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
READING, LANGUAGE, AND LITERACY														
MED	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	52	0	62
SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION														
MSAD	0	0	6	13	0	0	0	0	0	0	27	55	33	68
SECONDARY EDUCATION														
MAT	0	2	0	8	0	0	2	0	1	0	20	37	23	47

MA IOD AND DEODEF/OFDT/FIGATE		ESIDENT	DI 4	BLACK		AMERICAN INDIAN		ASIAN		ANIC	WHITE		TOTAL	
MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE	ALIE M		M M		M	F	M		HISPA M		M		M	F F
SPECIAL EDUCATION	IVI	F	IVI	F	IVI	Г	IVI	F	IVI	F	IVI	F	IVI	Г
MAT	0	1	1	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	34	12	39
MED	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3 4 24	0	25
	0	2	1	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	2 4 18	4	23
PHD Certificate	0	0	0	ა 1	0	0	0	0	0	0	3 1	10 5	1	23 6
	0	-		•							15		-	
Subtotal	U	3	2	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	81	17	93
SUBSTANCE ABUSE COUNSELING	0	0	_	4	0	^	0	0	0	0	0	2	2	7
Certificate	0	U	2	4	0	0	0	U	U	U	U	3	2	7
SUPPORTED EMPLOYMENT & TRANSITION	•	0	•	0	•	^	•	^	0	^	•	0	•	•
Certificate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TEACHER EDUCATION	^	0	0	0	0	^	0	0	0	^	4	7	1	7
MAT	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	7	1	7
TEACHING ENGLISH AS 2ND LANG	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
MAT	0	2	1	5	0	0	0	2	0	1	4	41	5	51
MED Subtotal	0	2	1	5 5	0	0	0	2	0	1	4 5	41 41	6	51 51
	U	2	,	9	U	U	U	2	U	1	9	41	O	31
THEATRE EDUCATION	•	0	•	0	•	^	•	^	0	^	•	4	•	
MAT	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
TOTAL EDUCATION	0	11	50	267	1	4	6	12	3	17	264	1,014	324	1,325
ENGINEERING														
CIVIL ENGINEERING														
MSCE	2	1	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	15	3	18	5
MSE	0	1	3	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	5	4	10	5
Subtotal	2	2	3	Ö	1	Ō	2	1	Ô	Ō	20	7	28	10
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING														
MSEE	33	8	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	11	2	46	10
MSE	3	1	5	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	12	- 1	22	4
PHD	13	5	0	2	0	0	1	1	0	0	6	3	20	11
Subtotal	49	14	5	4	Ö	Õ	5	1	Ö	Õ	29	6	88	25
ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT		• •		•	•	•		•	·	•		Ū	•	
MS	3	2	0	4	0	0	0	1	0	0	10	6	13	13
INFRASTRUCTURE & ENVIRONMENTAL SRVC	3	_	U	7	O	O	U	'	U	O	10	O	10	10
PHD	5	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	2	9	2
MECHANICAL EGR & EGR SCIENCE	3	U	'	O	U	U	U	U	'	U	2	2	9	2
MSME	12	5	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	6	0	20	5
MSE	12	ວ 1	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	14	0	20 17	2
	21	4	1	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	17	4	43	8
PHD Subtotal	21 34	4 10	1	0	0	0	4 7	1	1	0	3 7	4 4	43 80	o 15
Subiolai	34	10	,	U	U	U	,	,	1	U	31	4	ου	15
TOTAL ENGINEERING	93	28	10	8	1	0	14	4	2	0	98	25	218	65

MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE	NON-RE	ESIDENT :N	BLA	CK	AMER INDI		ASI	AN	HISPA	NIC	WH	ITE	TO 1	ΓAL
	М	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F	M	F
HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES CLINICAL EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY														
MS	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	7	0	9
CERT	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	2
Subtotal	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	8	0	11
COMMUNITY HEALTH														
Certificate	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	1
HEALTH ADMINISTRATION														
MHA	1	3	5	6	0	0	1	1	0	0	16	21	23	31
HEALTH PROMOTION														
MS	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	5	1	11
SOCIAL WORK														
MSW	0	0	2	9	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	47	3	57
Subtotal Health & Human Services	1	3	7	22	0	0	1	2	0	3	19	81	28	111
School of Nursing														
ADVANCED PRACTICE NURSING														
Certificate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
ANESTHESIA														
Certificate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0
FAMILY NURSE PRACTITIONER														
MSN	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	46	1	53
NURSING - ADULT HEALTH														
MSN	0	0	0	2	0	1	0	2	0	0	2	22	2	27
NURSING - ANESTHESIA														
MSN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	0	17	35	18	36
NURSING - COMMUNITY HEALTH														
MSN	0	0	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16	1	21
NURSING - EDUCATION														
Certificate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4	1	4
NURSING - MENTAL HEALTH														
MSN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	3
NURSING & HEALTH ADMINISTRATION			_	_				_	_	_		_		
MNHA	0	1	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6	1	10
Subtotal School of Nursing	0	1	1	15	0	1	0	3	1	2	23	134	25	156
TOTAL HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	1	4	8	37	0	1	1	5	1	5	42	215	53	267

MA IOD AND DEODEE/OFDIE/OATE	NON-RESIDENT ALIEN BLAC		AMERICAN ACK INDIAN			4.01		LUODA	. NIIO	14/11/1		TOTAL		
MAJOR AND DEGREE/CERTIFICATE	M	:N F	M BLA	F	М	IAN F	ASI M	AN F	HISPA M	F	WHI M	F	M	AL F
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	IVI	Г	IVI	Г	IVI	Г	IVI	Г	IVI	г	IVI	Г	IVI	Г
COMPUTER SCIENCE														
MS	36	16	1	4	0	0	1	2	0	0	13	9	51	31
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	00	.0	•	•	Ü	Ŭ	•	_	Ŭ	Ū	10	Ü	0.	01
MS	13	4	5	4	0	0	4	3	1	0	33	7	56	18
PHD	24	8	0	1	0	0	2	1	0	0	17	5	43	15
Subtotal	37	12	5	5	0	0	6	4	1	0	50	12	99	33
ADVANCED DATA BASES & KNOWL DISC														
Certificate	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	3	1
INFORMATION SECURITY/PRIVACY														
Certificate	1	0	11	8	0	0	5	0	0	0	12	0	29	8
MANAGEMENT OF INFORMATION TECH														
Certificate	0	0	2	1	0	0	5	0	0	0	7	1	14	2
TOTAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	74	28	21	18	0	0	17	6	1	0	83	23	196	75
UNDESIGNATED														
Pre-MBA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1	1	1
Tentative Elem Ed/Graduate Postbacc	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Undesignated	7	5	8	42	1	0	6	6	2	7	95	135	119	195
TOTAL UNDESIGNATED	7	5	8	42	1	0	6	6	2	7	96	136	120	196
GRAND TOTAL	241	122	132	422	4	6	63	49	14	45	1,052	1,871	1,506	2,515

Source: Computerized data from the Institutional Research Office files.